Date: 05/17/22
Time: 07:11 PM

Group

KELLUS TURNER
COMM

MAIN

MCM ELEGANTE

SALINAS COMM

BLDG

THE GLOBE THEATER

Grand Total: 530(

Date

05/16/2022
05/17/2022

05/16/2022
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05/16/2022
05/17/2022

05/16/2022
05/17/2022

05/16/2022
05/17/2022

Total:

Total:

Total:

Total:

Total:

EARLY VOTING AND RETURNED MAIL BALLOT TOTALS
JOINT PRIMARY RUNOFF ELECTION held on 05/24/2022

- Party -
DEMOCRAT

2
0

2

16

Overall
Party Total

30

ECTOR COUNTY

- Party -
REPUBLICAN

9
17

26

131
178

309

44
87

131

13
19

32

Overall
Party Total

500

- Total -

11
17

28

139
186

325

49
89

138

14
19

33

04/18/2022
To
05/17/2022

tx_evtot v.051104

Paae:

1



