Date: 05/17/22 Time: 07:11 PM

ECTOR COUNTY EARLY VOTING AND RETURNED MAIL BALLOT TOTALS JOINT PRIMARY RUNOFF ELECTION held on 05/24/2022

04/18/2022 To 05/17/2022 tx_evtot v.051104
Page: 1

Group	Date	- Party - DEMOCRAT		- Party - REPUBLICAN	- Total -
KELLUS TURNER	05/16/2022		2	9	11
COMM	05/17/2022		0	17	17
		Total:	2	26	28
MAIN	05/16/2022		8	131	139
	05/17/2022		8	178	186
		Total:	16	309	325
MCM ELEGANTE	05/16/2022		5	44	49
	05/17/2022		2	87	89
		Total:	7	131	138
SALINAS COMM	05/16/2022		2	1	3
BLDG	05/17/2022		2	1	3
		Total:	4	2	6
THE GLOBE THEATER	05/16/2022		1	13	14
	05/17/2022		0	19	19
		Total:	1	32	33

Overall Overall Party Total Party Total 500

Grand Total: 530